UOMINI

Vladimir Kovalyk
Morad

Manzoni

Romano

Rota

Paolo Gallina
Zanini

Zani

Piscioli

Narduzzi

DONNE

Laura Avigo
Daniela Vassalli
Valeria Tiburzi
Locatelli

Torelli

GIOVANI

Stefano Lazzaroni
Tito Gerundi
Pagi

18.04
18.30
18.38
18.50
18.55
19.01
19.10
19.20
19.26
19.23

11,20
11.57
12.44
13.15
13.23

11.14
12.58
14.10

Trofeo Manzoni
27 Iuglio 2012 — PONTOGLIO (BS)



